
C
us

to
m

5'
-1

1 
1/

2"
 b

y
6'

-1
0 

3/
4"

Custom
5'-0" by 4'-0"

C
us

to
m

10
'-0

" b
y

5'
-0

"

C
us

to
m

3'
-6

" b
y

6'
-8

"

DW

F R
E

STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

TECHNICAL DRAWING PROGRAM
ADVANCED TECHNICAL DRAWING

ALEX DIAMOND 10-23-11 "SCALE" "PAGE 1 of 1"

Kitchen

CLIENT NAME
CLIENT ADDRESS

CITY, STATE AND ZIP
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